

Date: 15.11.2024

To,
The Deputy General Manager,
BSE LTD.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001.

Ref: **Security Code No.512493**

Sub: **Publication of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended September 30, 2024.**

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to Regulation 47 of SEBI [Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements] Regulation, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), we are enclosing here with copies of Newspaper advertisement of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2024, published in the following newspapers:

1. Mumbai Lakshdweep (i.e. Marathi newspaper) dated November 15, 2024.
2. Financial Express (i.e. English Newspaper) dated November 15, 2024.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,
For **GARNET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED**

RAMAKANT GAGGAR
(DIN 01019838)
Managing Director

GARNET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
(CIN : L74110MH1995PLC034488)
Regd. Office : OFFICE NO-901, RAHEJA CHAMBERS, FREE PRESS JOURNAL MARG, NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI 400021
Website : www.garnetint.com, Email-id : info@garnetint.com, Phone No. : +91-22 22820714; +91-22 22820715

Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		
	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	31.03.2024	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	31.03.2024		
1 Total Income from Operations	0.15	143.09	32.76	143.24	41.76	1,966.39	148.08	264.24	1,263.22	410.32	2,135.36	2,032.99
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.80)	4.61	(184.06)	(8.20)	(233.26)	(140.64)	(10.65)	5.91	(315.35)	(4.73)	(272.27)	(133.88)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.80)	4.61	(184.06)	(8.20)	(233.26)	(140.64)	56.45	77.07	(315.35)	133.52	(272.27)	(595.87)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.80)	4.61	(184.06)	(8.20)	(233.26)	(141.41)	56.45	77.07	(315.35)	133.52	(272.27)	(598.40)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(12.75)	4.61	(183.41)	(8.13)	(232.60)	(140.62)	56.51	77.08	(314.70)	133.58	(271.61)	(597.60)
6 Equity Share Capital	1,963.50	1,963.50	1,963.50	1,963.50	1,963.50	1,963.50	1,963.50	1,963.50	1,963.50	1,963.50	1,963.50	1,963.50
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	542.92	551.17	-	-	-	-	772.53	1,235.75
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
a) Basic	(0.06)	0.02	(0.93)	(0.04)	(1.18)	(0.72)	0.29	0.39	(1.60)	0.68	(1.38)	(3.05)
b) Diluted	(0.06)	0.02	(0.93)	(0.04)	(1.18)	(0.72)	0.29	0.39	(1.60)	0.68	(1.38)	(3.05)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results - As per IND AS Compliant filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on the Company's website www.garnetint.com and on the BSE website.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th November, 2024

For GARNET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Ramakant Gogkar
Managing Director
DIN: 01019838

INLAND PRINTERS LTD.
CIN: L99999MH1978PLC020739
Regd. Off: F-18 Tenth Central Mall, Mahavir Nagar, Kandivali West, Mumbai - 400067
Tel No.: 7045052707 Email id: inlandprintersltd@gmail.com website: www.inlandprinters.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Particulars	Quarter ended					Half Year Ended		Year ended
	30-09-2024		30-06-2024		30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	31-03-2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operation /Other income	-	24.13	-	-	24.13	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before Tax	(10.07)	12.68	(6.20)	-	2.61	(11.26)	(47.58)	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary items)	(10.08)	12.67	(6.22)	-	2.58	(11.30)	(47.66)	-
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	502.96	502.96	502.96	502.96	502.96	502.96	502.96	-
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	-	(309.57)	-
Earnings Per Share (EPS)								
a) Basic and diluted EPS (before Extraordinary items)	(0.20)	0.26	(0.13)	-	0.05	(0.23)	(0.96)	-
b) Basic and diluted EPS (after Extraordinary items)	(0.20)	0.26	(0.13)	-	0.05	(0.23)	(0.96)	-

Notes:

- The above results have been published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements), 2015 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2024. The financial results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016. The results have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- Paid-up Equity Share Capital includes Rs. 8,58,500/- being the amount originally paid-up on forfeited shares.
- Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the figures of the current period.
- The Scheme of Amalgamation between the Parthiv Corporate Advisory Pvt Ltd ("Transferor Company") and Inland Printers Limited ("Transferee Company") is now pending before the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai ("NCLT") for hearing and final disposal. The Appointed date is 1st January, 2023.

By order of the Board For Inland Printers Limited
Sd/-
Kishor Sorap
Wholtime Director
DIN: 08194840

Place : Mumbai
Date: 14th November, 2024

RANDER CORPORATION LTD
CIN: L99999MH1993PLC075812
Regd. Office: 14/15, Madhav Kripa, Boisar Palghar Road, Boisar (W), Palghar-401501
Tel. No. 022-35729913 | Email ID: info@randergroup.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year Ended on 30th September, 2024

Sr no	Particulars	(Amt in Lakhs)			
		Quarter ended 30/09/2024	Previous Year Quarter Ended 30/09/2023	Year Ended 31/03/2024	Previous Year Ended 31/03/2023
1	Total income	19.94	51.27	395.55	348.73
2	Total Expenditure	11.14	26.13	150.28	260.10
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.80	25.14	245.27	88.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.80	25.14	245.27	88.02
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.58	18.81	183.54	65.74
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6.58	18.81	183.54	65.74
7	Equity Share Capital	1233.70	1233.70	1233.70	1233.70
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	1,060.27	928.29	1046.17	862.63
9	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.21	0.15	1.49	0.53
	Basic :				
	Diluted:				

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results is available on the www.bseindia.com and www.randergroup.com

For RANDER CORPORATION LTD
Sd/-
ROHAN RANDER
(Director)

Date : 14/11/2024
Place : Mumbai

LEXORAA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(Formerly known as Servoteach Industries Limited)
Regd. office : 1029, 10th Floor, Jijima Imitation Jewellery Market, CSL, Raheja Metroplex, Mind Space, Malad West.
email: servoteachindustrieslimited@gmail.com CIN - L32111MH1994PLC081857

Statement of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th September, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	₹ in Lakhs unless otherwise stated					
		Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
1	Total income from operations	25.73	-	-	25.73	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.48)	(20.47)	(4.86)	(30.95)	(7.45)	(23.59)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.48)	(20.47)	(4.86)	(30.95)	(7.45)	(23.59)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.48)	(20.47)	(4.86)	(30.95)	(7.45)	(23.74)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share capital	422.96	422.96	422.96	422.96	422.96	422.96
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):						
	a) Basic	(0.27)	(0.52)	(0.01)	(0.79)	(0.02)	(0.60)
	b) Diluted	(0.27)	(0.52)	(0.01)	(0.79)	(0.02)	(0.60)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Second Quarterly/Half Yearly and Yearly audited Financial Result filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The same is available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (URL of the filing - BSE: www.bseindia.com) Company Website: www.servoteachgrouping.in

By order of the Board For Lexoraa Industries Ltd.
Sd/-
Anil Mehta
MG. Director (DIN-2879904)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14-11-2024

SHIVAGRICO IMPLEMENTS LIMITED
CIN: L28910MH1979PLC021212
Regd Off: A-1, Gr. Floor, Adinath Apartment 281, Tardeo Road, Mumbai 400007,
Tel : 23893022/23 Email: shivagrigo@shivagrigo.com Website: www.shivagrigo.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

(In terms of Regulations 47 (1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended					Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024		30.06.2024		30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	1093.66	808.04	1151.76	1901.70	2128.21	4360.29	-	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	9.50	5.00	6.12	14.50	9.58	16.20	-	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	9.50	5.00	6.12	14.50	9.58	16.20	-	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	6.28	3.60	6.44	9.88	9.01	7.05	-	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3.60	-	
6	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)	6.28	3.60	6.44	9.88	9.01	10.65	-	
7	Equity Share Capital	501.36	501.36	501.36	501.36	501.36	501.36	-	
8	Reserve (excluding Revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	0	0	0	0	0	239.03	-	
9	Earnings Per Share before extraordinary items (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.13	0.07	0.13	0.20	0.18	0.14	-	
	a) Basic :	0.13	0.07	0.13	0.20	0.18	0.14	-	
	b) Diluted	0.13	0.07	0.13	0.20	0.18	0.14	-	
10	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.13	0.07	0.13	0.20	0.18	0.14	-	
	a) Basic :	0.13	0.07	0.13	0.20	0.18	0.14	-	
	b) Diluted	0.13	0.07	0.13	0.20	0.18	0.14	-	

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Results for the period ended on 30th September, 2024 filed with the stock exchange (BSE India) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial results are available in the "Investors" section of the company's website (www.shivagrigo.com) and on the stock exchange (www.bseindia.com)

For Shivagrigo Implements Ltd
Sd/-
Vimalchand M Jain
Managing Director
DIN : 00194574

Place :- Falna
Date :- 14th November, 2024

SUMUKA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS SUPRB PAPERS LIMITED)
Regd. Office: Shanti Vihar Building No. C-5, Shop 6, Mira Road E, Bhayander East, Thane, Thane, Maharashtra, India, 401105
CIN: L74110MH1989PLC289950
Email: sumukaagro@gmail.com Website: www.sumukagro.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2024 (Amt in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending			
		30/09/2024	30/06/2024	30/09/2023	31/03/2024
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,489	1,287	1,153	5,495
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64	117	104	687
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64	117	104	538
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64	117	104	425
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	64	117	104	425
6	Paid up equity Share Capital	711	711	711	711
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	-	-	-	631
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic Diluted	0.90	1.65	1.46	5.99

Notes:

- The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of Board of Directors held on November 14, 2024.
- Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review for the quarter ended Sep 30, 2024.
- The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) specified in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- Figures of the previous periods are regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with current periods. 5) During the quarter ended Sep 30, 2024, the Company operates only in one segment Hence Segment Reporting is not required.

For Sumuka Agro Industries Limited
Sd/-
(Parash Thakker)
Managing Director
DIN: 07336390

Date: 15/11/2024
Place: Thane

AMPVOLTS LIMITED
(Formerly known as Quest Softech (India) Limited)
CIN No : L72200MH2000PLC125359
Address : Cabin No.11, 7th Floor, Times Square, Andheri West, Next to Sai Service, Andheri East, Mumbai 400069, MAHARASHTRA
www.ampvolts.com | compliance@ampvolts.com | 022 4148 5895

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	₹ in Lakhs				
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30-Sep-24	30-Jun-24	30-Sep-23	30-Sep-24	31-Mar-24
1	Income					
	(a) Revenue from Operations	54.47	11.11	1.92	65.58	2.22
	(b) Other Income	8.06	3.58	0.51	11.64	1.02
	(c) Total Income [(a) + (b)]	62.53	14.69	2.43	77.22	3.24
2	Expenses:					
	(a) Purchase Cost	7.51	17.29	184.39	24.80	185.17
	(b) Changes in Inventory	11.00	(20.16)	(182.73)	(9.16)	(184.33)
	(c) Direct Expenses	13.41	1.04	0.01	14.45	0.02
	(d) Employee Benefits Expenses	24.94	25.70	29.56	50.64	60.18
	(e) Finance Costs	0.92	0.53	13.31	1.45	25.68
	(f) Depreciation and Amortisation Expenses	6.77	4.91	1.07	11.68	1.48
	(g) Other Expenses	25.13	17.97	29.36	43.10	45.88
	(h) Total Expenses [(a) to (g)]	89.68	47.28	74.89	136.96	135.08
3	Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax [(c) - (h)]	(27.15)	(32.59)	(72.46)	(59.74)	(131.84)
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit / (Loss) before Tax [(3-4)]	(27.15)	(32.59)	(72.46)	(59.74)	(131.84)
6	Tax Expense:					
	(a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Deferred Tax	2.33	(0.08)	(0.81)	2.25	0.45
	(c) Earlier Year Tax Adjustments	-	-	-	-	0.15
7	Profit / (Loss) after Tax [(5-6)]	(29.48)	(32.51)	(71.65)	(61.99)	(132.29)
8	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-
9	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [(7+8)]	(29.48)	(32.51)	(71.65)	(61.99)	(132.29)
10	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each) paid up Rs. 3 each:	-	480.00	-	-	480.00
	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each) paid up Rs. 6.5 each	868.48	-	-	868.48	-
11	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	243.02
12	Earnings per equity share *					
	(i) Basic	(0.19)	(0.22)	(0.72)	(0.39)	(1.32)
	(ii) Diluted	(0.19)	(0.22)	(0.72)	(0.39)	(1.32)

* Earnings per equity share for the quarter and half year ended are not

